
Cement jointing valves

Vannes à coller

Válvulas de encolar

Válvulas de colar

06 61 6299 000

42.05

TEFLON - EPDM

válvulas  - PVC-C            

PVC-C - ball valves 

2020-04-06

Nº Código

06 61 6299 020

06 61 6299 025

06 61 6299 032

06 61 6299 040

06 61 6299 050

06 61 6299 063

D M SDN H L L1 L2A B Z Gr Quant

20 15 48 46 4435 1710 2070 84

68 71 6654 1918 23105 112

105 126

141 149

141 157

95 93 8865 21 30,5

34,5

44115 107 10274 3823164 190

134

373

381

861

87095 93 8865 3121

68 71 6654 23

27

18 30

25 20

32 25

63 50

40 32

50 40

1461

06 61 6299 07549151 122 116100 4425197 21475 65 2700

06 61 6299 09059185 148 130123 5130240 24990 80 4170

     40B

   40C

   40C

   16C

   16C

   10C

    4 C

    3 C

06 61 6299 01616 10 48 46 4435 1710 2070 84 140      40B

06 61 6299 11067185 148 130123 6130240 265110 80 4158     3 C
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